
Autumn Term 2025 Spring Term 2026 Summer Term 2026

Start Wed, 3 Sep 2025 Tue, 6 Jan 2026 Tue, 21 Apr 2026

End Fri, 12 Dec 2025 Fri, 27 Mar 2026 Wed, 8 Jul 2026

Autumn Term 2025 Spring Term 2026 Summer Term 2026

Half-term
Club

October Half-term
Mon, 20 Oct  – Fri, 31 Oct 

February Half-term
Mon, 16 Feb – Fri, 20 Feb 

May Half-term
Tue, 26 May – Fri, 29 May

Holiday
Club

Christmas Holiday 
Mon, 15 Dec - Fri, 19 Dec

& Mon, 5 Jan 26

Easter Holiday
Tue, 7 Apr - Mon, 20 Apr

Summer Holiday
Thu, 9 Jul - Fri, 31 Jul

Academic Year 

The 3pm Club offers weekday term-time sessions
and weekday holiday clubs (excl. bank holidays).

Term-time sessions

Holiday club
Our holiday clubs run independently of the termly schedule. More information on this

will be shared soon. Register your interest in our holiday clubs here. 

2025-2026

https://forms.wix.com/r/7325326906822230578

